2 TSHIRT  1SA  565.00  508.00 57.00

3 SHIRT  1SA  585.00  526.00 59.00

4 JEANS  1SA  725.00  652.00 73.00

5 FULL TSHIRT  1SA  725.00  652.00 73.00

6 HOODIE  1SA  785.00  706.00 79.00

7 PENTY  1SA  549.00  549.00 0.00

8 NAPKEEN.  1SA  65.00  65.00 0.00

4169.00

Total : 

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

8  4166.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND